MAGNETIC TRACK LIGHT
50000h
Indoor/Magnetic track light
LX-DL-M20FP
· Material: AL6063-T5, spraying surface
· Coating: Black (RAL9005)
· Length: 300mm/600mm/900mm optional
· CCT: 2700/3000/3500/4000K optional
· Light efficiency: 70 lm/W
· Lighting direction: downward
· Application: Indoor
DC48V
20
IP
>90
CRI
<3 Step
SDCM
2
14W
20W
7W
15.4W
22W
7.7W
4000K
3500K
3000K
2700K
LX-DL-M20FP 48VDC IP2065°x90°>90
300mm
600mm
900mm
Type
Power
Input
VoltageReference Luminous
 flux CRI CCT/K IP RatingBeam
Angle
LengthMax
Power
480lm
490lm
500lm
525lm
4000K
3500K
3000K
2700K960lm
980lm
1005lm
1050lm
4000K
3500K
3000K
2700K1370lm
1395lm
1435lm
1500lm
Indoor/Magnetic track light
References
Dimensions
1. The output data is based on the testing result of Ra90,4000k luminaires;
2. The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 10%;
3. The output data is typical value.
23mm
[0.91’’]
40.8mm
[1.61’’]
170mm
[6.69’’]
305mm
[6.69’’]
605mm
[23.82’’]
170mm
[6.69’’]
905mm
[35.63’’]
170mm
[6.69’’]